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Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL (PwD) Female-only (inc

sC
sc

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

4202
8290
328
1237
2436
3803
181
5224
6385
393
548
2760
3388
1434
3096
16454
24607
2134
3346
4783
6735
11645
4847
7528
2922
4369

Opening Rank Closing Rank

16188
23164
512
1237
2752
4669
181
7169
11500
542
548
4718
6145
2326
3493
20886
27443
2134
3720
4783
9309
13199
6221
7995
3529
4369



