IIIT Pune B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 5				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4202	16188
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	8290	23164
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	328	512
Computer Science and Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	1237	1237
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2436	2752
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	3803	4669
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	181	181
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5224	7169
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6385	11500
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	393	542
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (inc	548	548
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2760	4718
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	3388	6145
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	1434	2326
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	3096	3493
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16454	20886
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN	Female-only (inc	24607	27443
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2134	2134
Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3346	3720
Electronics and Communication Engineering	EWS	Female-only (inc	4783	4783
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6735	9309
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	11645	13199
Electronics and Communication Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	4847	6221
Electronics and Communication Engineering	SC	Female-only (inc	7528	7995
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	2922	3529
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Female-only (inc	4369	4369